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SINGULAR 
VS. 

PLURAL

Singular is when we only have 
1 object . 

Example: a butterfly 

Plural is when we have 2 or 
more objects. 

Example: three butterflies



Irregular

• Fish doesn’t change in singular nor 
plural 

• Leaf changes into leaves for plural

FISH

FISH

LEAF

LEAVES



Changing

• Butterfly is different 

BUTTERFLY

BUTTERFLIES



ACTIVITY: Look and write
Object Name

1.

2.

3.

4.

Object Name

5.

6.

7.

8.



WHAT’S 
THAT?

VS. 
WHAT ARE 

THOSE?

What’s that? Is to know the 
OBJECT  in distance. 

Example: What’s that? It’s a 
butterfly. 

What are those? Is to know 
the OBJECTS in distance. 

Example: What are those? 
They are butterflies



LOOK 



ACTIVITY: Look and answer
Question Answer

1. What’s that?

2. What’s that?

3. What’s that?

4. What’s that?

Question Answer

5. What are those?

6. What are those?

7. What are those?

8. What are those?


